Typ 71/14-451 A {Art-Nr. 2145151000, 12000077 , Standardgerét / Basic model)
Type 71114451 AL {(Art.-Nr. 2145155000, 12000078 , Standardgerat mit Langmagazin/ Basic model with long magazin)
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Part Number

BA-600170
BA-600220
000000-00

BA-600760
BA-600920
BA-603150
BA-601200
BA-601230
BA-610460
BA-620200
BA-629210
000000-00

BA-689080
BA-689090
000000-00

BA-753420

BA-2040010590

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

BA-2040001814
BA-2040101511
BA-2045001520
BA-2045101530
BA-2045050390

000000-00

PartsList for 71-14-451 AL TypeO

Description

O-RING

O-RING

No Longer Available
O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

LOCK PIN

RETAINING RING
LOCKING PAWL BOLT NU
No Longer Available
SPRING

SPRING

No Longer Available
ALLEN BOLT FRONT NOS
BOLT

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
PISTON

FEEDER BAR, 401
PUSHER SPRING PULLEY
PULLEY PIN

TRIGGER PIN

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
55
56
57
58
59
60

Part Number

BA-2045005650
000000-00
000000-00
BA-2045050050
000000-00
BA-2045050130
BA-2045050160
BA-2045050200
BA-2045005390
000000-00
BA-2045050431
000000-00
BA-2045050571
BA-2045050581
BA-2045101030
BA-2045105030
BA-2045101121
BA-2045105121
BA-2045101721
BA-2045101770
000000-00
BA-2045050400
BA-600050
000000-00
000000-00
BA-600750
BA-600830

PartsList for 71-14-451 AL TypeO

Description

LOCKING PAWL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HOUSING

No Longer Available
EXHAUST MUFFLER
CAP

DAMPER

STOP BUMPER

No Longer Available
TRIGGER

No Longer Available
VALVE SLEEVE
VALVE STEM
COVER ASSEMBLY
MAGAZINE COVER
BACKNOSE ASSEMBLY
CORE SLIDE

FRONT NOSE

BACK NOSE

No Longer Available
COMPLETE AUTO VALVE
O-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
O-RING

O-RING
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Item Number

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Part Number

BA-600840
BA-600860
BA-600920
BA-600951
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

BA-2045050470

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 71-14-451 AL TypeO

Description

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

O-RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GASKET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required

Y G GO G G G O G S G G ) G i G G G sy



